
www.rally.ie

Munster Navigation Trial Championship 19/20

Overall Classification (after Round 2)

Pos Driver Startrek Carbery Pathfinder 100 Isles Bonus Dropped Total

1 JAMES FITZGERALD             17             15     32 

= DEREK BUTLER             15             17     32 

3 OWEN MURPHY             13             13     26 

4 JAMES McCABLE             11             12     23 

5 BRIAN DUGGAN             10             10     20 

6 BRIAN QUINLAN               6             11     17 

7 KILLIAN O'BRIEN               7               9     16 

8 DEREK MACKEREL             14  -     14 

= AIDAN SHERRY  -             14     14 

10 DERMOT WHELTON             12  -     12 

11 TREVOR O'CALLAGHAN               9               1     10 

12 DARREN O'MAHONY               8  -      8 

= EAMONN O’DONOVAN  -               8      8 

14 GAR COLLINS               5  -      5 

15 BRIAN DOHERTY               1  -      1 

Pos Navigator Startrek Carbery Pathfinder 100 Isles Bonus Dropped Total

1 KEN CARMODY             17             15     32 

= DENIS O DONOVAN             15             17     32 

3 DAIRE HAYES             13             13     26 

4 SHANE FARRELL             11             12     23 

5 EOIN TRACEY             10             10     20 

= OISIN SHERLOCK               6             14     20 

7 EAMONN CREEDON               9               8     17 

8 CONOR BOYLAN             14  -     14 

9 MARK MCCARTHY             12  -     12 

= AARON McEVOY               5               7     12 

11 BRIAN DOHERTY  -             11     11 

12 PATRICK O'LEARY               8               1      9 

= RYAN FARRELL  -               9      9 

14 SHANE KENNEALLY               7  -      7 

15 KENNETH POWER  -               6      6 

16 PAUL BRUTON               4  -      4 

17 GREG SHINNORS               3  -      3 

18 TARA DUGGAN               1  -      1 

= RUAIDHRI NASH III  -               1      1 

= PATRICK MURPHY  -               1      1 
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Munster Navigation Trial Championship 19/20

Classification by Class (after Round 2)

Pos Driver Class Startrek Carbery Pathfinder 100 Isles Bonus Dropped Total

1 JAMES FITZGERALD Expert             10               8     18 

= DEREK BUTLER Expert               8             10     18 

3 OWEN MURPHY Expert               6               6     12 

4 DEREK MACKEREL Expert               7  -      7 

= AIDAN SHERRY Expert  -               7      7 

6 DERMOT WHELTON Expert               5  -      5 

= TREVOR O'CALLAGHAN Expert               4               1      5 

8 GAR COLLINS Expert               3  -      3 

1 JAMES McCABLE Semi-Expert             10             10     20 

2 BRIAN QUINLAN Semi-Expert  -               8      8 

1 EAMONN O’DONOVAN Novice  -             10     10 

2 BRIAN DOHERTY Novice               1  -      1 

1 BRIAN DUGGAN Beginner             10     10 

2 DARREN O'MAHONY Beginner               8      8 

3 KILLIAN O'BRIEN Beginner               7      7 

4 BRIAN QUINLAN Beginner               6      6 

Pos Navigator Class Startrek Carbery Pathfinder 100 Isles Bonus Dropped Total

1 KEN CARMODY Expert             10               8     18 

= DENIS O DONOVAN Expert               8             10     18 

3 DAIRE HAYES Expert               6               6     12 

4 OISIN SHERLOCK Expert               3               7     10 

5 CONOR BOYLAN Expert               7  -      7 

6 MARK MCCARTHY Expert               5  -      5 

= PATRICK O'LEARY Expert               4               1      5 

8 GREG SHINNORS Expert               2  -      2 

1 SHANE FARRELL Semi-Expert             10             10     20 

2 RUAIDHRI NASH III Semi-Expert  -               1      1 

1 KENNETH POWER Novice  -             10     10 

2 TARA DUGGAN Novice               1  -      1 

1 EOIN TRACEY Beginner             10               8     18 

2 EAMONN CREEDON Beginner               8               6     14 

3 AARON McEVOY Beginner               6               5     11 

4 BRIAN DOHERTY Beginner  -             10     10 

5 RYAN FARRELL Beginner  -               7      7 

= SHANE KENNEALLY Beginner               7  -      7 

7 PAUL BRUTON Beginner               6  -      6 

8 PATRICK MURPHY Beginner  -               1      1 
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Munster Navigation Trial Championship 19/20

2WD Classification (after Round 2)

Pos Driver Startrek Carbery Pathfinder 100 Isles Bonus Dropped Total

1 BRIAN DUGGAN             10             10   20 

2 KILLIAN O'BRIEN              8              8   16 

3 DENIS MURPHY  -              1     1 

Pos Navigator Startrek Carbery Pathfinder 100 Isles Bonus Total

1 EOIN TRACEY             10             10   20 

2 AARON McEVOY              7              8   15 

3 EAMONN CREEDON              8  -     8 

4 PATRICK MURPHY  -              1     1 
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